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Date Start Event Name Location Description Depart Return
Tue 12/09/2025 5:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Tulalip Heritage High School AWAY GAME against Tulalip JV.  Van leaves the school at 4:00

PM.  Returns at about 7:30 PM.
Fri 12/12/2025 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Hidden River Middle School HOME GAME against Lummi Nation.  Players be there by 6:00

PM.
Sat 12/13/2025 6:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball Game Seattle Hebrew Academy AWAY GAME against Northwest Yeshiva.   5:45 pm arrival time
Sat 12/13/2025 8:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Seattle Hebrew Academy AWAY GAME against Northwest Yeshiva.   6:30 pm arrival time
Tue 12/16/2025 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game CONCRETE HIGH SCHOOL AWAY game @ 7:00 pm vs. Concrete.  Van leaves the school at

4:00 PM.  Returns at about 10:00 PM.
Thu 12/18/2025 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY Game vs Grace. Van leaves the school at 5:00 PM. 

Returns at about 9:00 PM.
Tue 01/06/2026 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game SKY VALLEY EDUCATION CENTER HOME GAME against Shoreline Christian.  Players be there by

6:00 PM.
Fri 01/09/2026 5:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Lopez Island AWAY GAME against Lopez Island @ 5:30 PM.  Dismiss at

10:10 AM.  Depart @ 10:20 PM, Anacortes ferry @ 12:35 PM. 
Arrive at Lopez @ 1:10 PM, Warmup @ 3:15 PM, Return ferry
@ 8:25 PM, arrive in Anacortes @ 9:05 PM, Return @ 11:00
PM.

Sat 01/10/2026 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball Game PARK PLACE MIDDLE SCHOOL HOME GAME against Shoreline Christian
Sat 01/10/2026 7:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game PARK PLACE MIDDLE SCHOOL HOME GAME against Shoreline Christian
Mon 01/12/2026 4:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball Game Darrington Community Center AWAY GAME against Darrington
Mon 01/12/2026 7:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Darrington Community Center AWAY GAME against Darrington  
Sat 01/17/2026 8:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Hidden River Middle School HOME GAME against Grace
Tue 01/20/2026 5:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL AWAY Game vs Lummi.  Depart @ 3:00 PM.  Return @ 10:45

PM.
Thu 01/22/2026 3:30 pm HS JV Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park Christian School AWAY GAME against CPC-Lynnwood at 3:30 PM
Thu 01/22/2026 6:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park Christian School AWAY GAME against CPC-Lynnwood at 6:30 PM
Sat 01/24/2026 8:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Hidden River Middle School HOME GAME against Tulalip Heritage
Tue 01/27/2026 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY GAME against Grace Academy @ 7:00 PM.  
Wed 01/28/2026 4:00 pm HS Boys JV Basketball Game Shoreline Christian School AWAY GAME against Shoreline Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Meet at

Shoreline Christian at 3:00 PM.
Wed 01/28/2026 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Shoreline Christian School AWAY GAME against Shoreline Christian @ 7:00 PM.  Meet at

Shoreline Christian at 5:30 PM.
Fri 01/30/2026 5:30 pm HS Boys JV Basketball Game SKY VALLEY EDUCATION CENTER HOME GAME against CPC-Lynnwood.  Players be there by

4:45 PM.
Fri 01/30/2026 8:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game SKY VALLEY EDUCATION CENTER HOME GAME against CPC-Lynnwood.  Players be there by

7:30 PM.
Sat 01/31/2026 1:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game PARK PLACE MIDDLE SCHOOL HOME GAME against Lopez
Tue 02/03/2026 TBD HS Boys Basketball Game TBD HOME GAME against Lopez.  Time and Location is TBD TBD TBD
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Thu 02/05/2026 TBD HS Boys DISTRICT Basketball Game TBD DISTRICT 1 PLAYOFF Game @ TBD.  You must buy tickets

online through GOFANS.  
TBD TBD

Sat 02/07/2026 TBD HS Boys DISTRICT Basketball Game TBD DISTRICT 1 PLAYOFF GAME.  At TBD.  Buy tickets on GoFan. TBD TBD
Tue 02/10/2026 4:45 pm HS Boys DISTRICT Basketball Game Lummi Nation DISTRICT 1 PLAYOFF GAME.  At 4:45 PM or at 8:00 PM.  Buy

tickets on GoFan.  Dismiss at 1:30 PM.  Depart at 1:45 PM. 
Return at 9:00 PM.

Sat 02/14/2026 TBD HS Boys TRI-DISTRICT Basketball Game TBD DISTRICT 1/2/3 PLAYOFF GAME.  Time and Location are
TBD.  Buy tickets on GoFan.

TBD TBD

Sat 02/21/2026 TBD HS Boys TRI-DISTRICT Basketball Game TBD DISTRICT 1/2/3 PLAYOFF GAME.  Time and Location are TBD 
Buy tickets on GoFan.

TBD TBD

Sat 02/28/2026 TBD HS Boys STATE Playoffs TBD State Playoffs - Feb 24, 28, March 4, 5, 6, 7 TBD TBD


